

SF0109SS002

1 Page 1-line 3 Delete "appropriations" and insert "an
2 appropriation".
3
4 Page 7-line 17 Delete "seventy-five thousand dollars".
5
6 Page 7-line 18 Delete "(\$75,000.00)" and insert "fifteen
7 thousand dollars (\$15,000.00)".
8
9 Page 8-lines 1 through 7 Delete entirely.
10
11 Page 8-line 9 Delete "(c)" and insert "(b)". BEBOUT,
12 CHAIRMAN